Ability Band/Year

2016 Score

Children In
Care/Statemented

Children of Staff
Siblings

Medical

Past Siblings

Distance

Maximum Distance
Technology

Lowest Tech Score
Place Offered

Children of primary
schools within the
BSIT

2017 Score

Children In
Care/Statemented

Children of Staff

Siblings

Medical

Band A

253-197*

30

7504.06m

20

234

48

268-197

0

0

Band B

196-179*

12

20

3628.35m

196-177

11

Band C

178-162*

1697.37m

176-158

19

Band D

161-123*

25

1226.66m

157-115

12

14

Total
Applications
Received

1065

1101



Past Siblings

Distance

Maximum Distance
at allocation day

Maximum Distance
overall

Technology

Lowest Technology
Score Place Offered

Children of primary
schools within the
BSIT

2018 Score

Children In
Care/Statemented

Children of Staff

Siblings

Medical

Past Siblings

Distance

Maximum Distance
at allocation day

35

6465.13m

14153.66m

20

236

21

253-201

30

6708.57m

26

3714.33m

5629.97m

200-181

16

20

2485.30m

19

2384.87m

2527.43m

180-162

22

14

1249.10m

10

1315.43m

1315.43m

161-130

10

25

536.72m

1108



20
Technology

Lowest Technology
Score Place Offered

Children of primary
schools within the
BSIT

37

The historical information shows the marks to achieve a place at the school over the
last three years on allocation day, 1%t March each year. This information should be

used as a benchmark to make a decision only about an application to Bushey Meads
School.

There is no pass mark for the academic test, places being offered in accordance with
our admission arrangements.



